2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
XBUT4FBEL250 6.2MM Wide Fuse Block W/ Light 5X20 Fuse
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number XBUT4FBEL250
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Fuse Terminal Block, 600 V Ac, #10 Awg;4 SQ.MM Wire Size, 0.03
LB
Weight per unit 0.0300 (lbs/each)
Product Category Fuseholders & Fuseblks
Features
amperage rating 6.30A (IEC), 6.30A (UL)
dimensions 1.8500 IN X 0.2400 IN X 2.1700 IN
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Black
Descriptions
Description 6.2MM WIDE FUSE BLOCK W/ LIGHT 5X20 FUSE
extra long description ETN XBUT4FBEL250 6.2MM WIDE FUSE BL
Special Features With LED 110–250V, 0.5–2.5 mA light
Manufacturer Information
Brand EATON CUTLER-HAMMER
GTIN 00782116905249
UPC 782116905249
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description TERMINAL BLOCKS POWER DIST BLOCKS
Type Terminal Block
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 50
Weight Per each 0.03
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard CSA Certified,UL Listed